UBIK CUBE
1 / 10
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

RAL#
Mounting and light engine can be ordered separately.
ORDERING CODE
Ubik Cube components can be ordered and shipped separately. Use these codes when specifying as separate lines.
REMOTE DRIVER CODE
LIGHT ENGINE CODE
MOUNTING CODE
OPTIC CRI COLOR TEMP DRIVER
MWPL - Matte White
Parabolic Louver
MSPL - Matte Silver
Parabolic Louver
MBPL - Matte Black
Parabolic Louver
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
WWW - Wall Wash
White Optic
WWS - Wall Wash
Silver Optic
WWB - Wall Wash
Black Optic
80 - 80CRI
90 5 - 90CRI
5 Not
available
with BIOS.
27 6 - 2700K
30 - 3000K
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
6 Not available
with BIOS.
INTEGRAL
DRIVER
REMOTE
DRIVER
FOR FULL REMOTE DRIVER SPECIFICATION, SEE "REMOTE DRIVER" SECTION ON THE FOLLOWING PAGE.
VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE INTEGRAL DRIVER
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
Parabolic Louvers HLO and Wall Wash D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 7 - ELV 120V
TRI 7 - TRIAC 120V
DA 8 - DALI
LDE1 8 - Lutron Hi-lume 1% Eco
ELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
ELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
7 Available with 120V only.
8 On-site commissioning is required.
6"
12"
18"
SW
800 lm
1600 lm
2400 lm
BIOS
500 lm
1000 lm
1500 lm
SW
600 lm
1200 lm
1800 lm
BIOS
350 lm
500 lm
700 lm
UBIK CUBE
3 / 10
STATIC WHITE, BIOS ST/DY
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9